Sales/Technical Support Telephone: +1 215-355-6900 or e-mail: mctpmt.sales@ametek.com
820 Pennsylvania Boulevard | Feasterville, PA 19053 U.S.A. | Order Fax: +1 215-354-1802
© 2016, by AMETEK, Inc. All rights reserved.    Printed in the U.S.A.    K796492 – Effective: 1-2016, Supersedes: 6-2015 (110133)
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Visit our Web site for the most up-to-date information. www.ametekpmt.com
Product Data
1EPMP -
ELECTRONIC PRESSURE MEASUREMENT PRODUCTS
Level Mate III

Level Mate III
Level Measurement System
Model Numbering:
Level Mate III
LM	     Base model
Sensor type	 Sensor Model Number	 Display Range
         5	 575SB0006RLS	 0 to 13.8 ft (0 to 4.2m)
	 575SB0015RLS	 0 to 34.6 ft (0 to 10.5m)
	 575SB0030RLS	 0 to 69.2 ft (0 to 21.1m)
	 575SB0060RLS	 0 to 138.4 ft (0 to 42.2m)
	 575SB0100RLS	 0 to 230.7 ft (0 to 70.3m)
	 575SB0150RLS	 0 to 346.0 ft (0 to 105.4m)
	 575SB0200RLS	 0 to 461.3 ft (0 to 140.5m)
	 575SB0300RLS	 0 to 692.0 ft (0 to 211.0m)
         P	 575PB0006RLS	 0 to 13.8 ft (0 to 4.2m)
	 575PB0015RLS	 0 to 34.6 ft (0 to 10.5m)
	 575PB0030RLS	 0 to 69.2 ft (0 to 21.1m)
	 575PB0060RLS	 0 to 138.4 ft (0 to 42.2m)
	 575PB0100RLS	 0 to 230.7 ft (0 to 70.3m)
	 575PB0150RLS	 0 to 346.0 ft (0 to 105.4m)
	 575PB0200RLS	 0 to 461.3 ft (0 to 140.5m)
	 575PB0300RLS	 0 to 692.0 ft (0 to 211.0m)
         6	 675PB0006MLS 	 0 to 13.8 ft (0 to 4.2m)
	 675PB0015MLS 	 0 to 34.6 ft (0 to 10.5m)
	 675PB0030MLS 	 0 to 69.2 ft (0 to 21.1m)
         3	 375SB0006RLSV 	 0 to 13.8 ft (0 to 4.2m)
	 375SB0015RLSV 	 0 to 34.6 ft (0 to 10.5m)
	 375SB0030RLSV	 0 to 69.2 ft (0 to 21.1m)
	 375SB0060RLSV 	 0 to 138.4 ft (0 to 42.2m)
	 375SB0100RLSV 	 0 to 230.7 ft (0 to 70.3m)
	 375SB0150RLSV 	 0 to 346.0 ft (0 to 105.4m)
	 375SB0200RLSV 	 0 to 461.3 ft (0 to 140.5m)
	 375SB0300RLSV 	 0 to 692.0 ft (0 to 211.0m)
         S	 SSTSB0006PLSV 	 0 to 13.8 ft (0 to 4.2m)
	 SSTSB0015PLSV 	 0 to 34.6 ft (0 to 10.5m)
	 SSTSB0030PLSV 	 0 to 69.2 ft (0 to 21.1m)
	 SSTSB0060PLSV 	 0 to 138.4 ft (0 to 42.2m)
	 SSTSB0100PLSV 	 0 to 230.7 ft (0 to 70.3m)
	 SSTSB0150PLSV 	 0 to 346.0 ft (0 to 105.4m)
         D	 SDTSB0006RLSV 	 0 to 13.8 ft (0 to 4.2m)
	 SDTSB0015RLSV 	 0 to 34.6 ft (0 to 10.5m)
 	 SDTSB0030RLSV 	 0 to 69.2 ft (0 to 21.1m)
	 SDTSB0060RLSV 	 0 to 138.4 ft (0 to 42.2m)
	 SDTSB0100RLSV 	 0 to 230.7 ft (0 to 70.3m)
	 SDTSB0150RLSV 	 0 to 346.0 ft (0 to 105.4m)
Meter output (other power and relay options available, consult factory)
A		  2 relays
B		  2 relays, 4-20mA output (specify output and calibrated range)
C		  4 relays
DC surge protection
0		  No DC surge protection
1		  Surge protection for signal line between meter and transmitter (LM912)
2		  Surge protection for signal line between meter and customer equipment (LM912)
3		  Surge protection for signal line between meter and transmitter and meter and customer equipment
		  (LM912 - 2 required)
AC surge protection
0		  No AC surge protection
1		  115 VAC surge protection for input line to the meter (LM918)
2		  230 VAC surge protection for input line to the meter  (LM919)
	  LM		  5	 A	 0	 0
* Consult factory for other sensor and cable options.
Accessories Part Number